HK-A Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-4 39
3 Year Warranty Lower Cost of Ownership
Adjustment potentiometer Reduces need for non standard models
Low profile Smaller end system size
Feature Benefit
Factory Automation Process Control, NC-Machining,
Automotive, Packaging Equipment,

Other Lambda Industrial Products
HK-10A Out l ine Drawing
HK150A - 24
50 / 60Hz
INPUT:100-120VAC ~ 3.2 A
OUTPUT: 24 V      6.5 A
MADE  IN  CHINA
HK-150A Out l ine Drawing
Model  Selector
HK10A-5/A 5 4.5 - 5.5 2.0 40 20 120 71
HK15A-5/A 5 4.5 - 5.5 3.0 40 20 120 69
HK25A-5/A 5 4.5 - 5.5 5.0 40 20 120 72
HK50A-5/A 5 4.5 - 5.5 10.0 40 20 120 79
HK100A-5/A 5 4.5 - 5.5 20.0 40 20 120 80
HK150A-5/A 5 4.5 - 5.5 30.0 40 20 120 80
HK10A-12/A 12 10.8 - 13.2 0.9 96 48 150 73
HK15A-12/A 12 10.8 - 13.2 1.3 96 48 150 74
HK25A-12/A 12 10.8 - 13.2 2.1 96 48 150 76
HK50A-12/A 12 10.8 - 13.2 4.2 96 48 150 81
HK100A-12/A 12 10.8 - 13.2 8.5 96 48 150 81
HK150A-12/A 12 10.8 - 13.2 12.5 96 48 150 81
HK10A-15/A 15 13.5 - 16.5 0.7 120 60 150 74
HK15A-15/A 15 13.5 - 16.5 1.0 120 60 150 75
HK25A-15/A 15 13.5 - 16.5 1.7 120 60 150 77
HK50A-15/A 15 13.5 - 16.5 3.4 120 60 150 82
HK100A-15/A 15 13.5 - 16.5 7.0 120 60 150 81
HK150A-15/A 15 13.5 - 16.5 10.0 120 60 150 81
HK10A-24/A 24 21.6 - 26.4 0.5 150 96 150 78
HK15A-24/A 24 21.6 - 26.4 0.7 150 96 150 77
HK25A-24/A 24 21.6 - 26.4 1.1 150 96 150 80
HK50A-24/A 24 21.6 - 26.4 2.2 150 96 150 84
HK100A-24/A 24 21.6 - 26.4 4.5 150 96 150 82
HK150A-24/A 24 21.6 - 26.4 6.5 150 96 150 82
Adjust Max Load Line Ripple Eff.
Model Voltage Range Curr. Reg mV Reg mV Noise (typ)%
Derate to 80% load from 0 to -10°C
Suffix Description